MAYFAIR
Multi-Fold Paper Towels, Natural, 250
Sheets

Description

Eco-Friendly, Durable, and Perfect for Restroom Sustainability

The Mayfair® Multi-Fold Paper Towels - Natural (250 Sheets) are crafted for businesses prioritizing eco-friendly solutions without
compromising performance. These towels are highly absorbent and durable, ensuring effective hand drying while reducing waste. Their
natural, unbleached appearance reflects a commitment to sustainability, making them ideal for offices, commercial restrooms, and

public facilities. The compact multi-fold design ensures compatibility with standard dispensers for easy storage and efficient dispensing.
Key Features:

e Eco-Friendly Material: Made from sustainable, unbleached materials for reduced environmental impact.
o Highly Absorbent: Effectively dries hands and cleans spills while minimizing towel usage.

¢ Durable Construction: Provides strength during use, even when wet.

o Standard Multi-Fold Design: Fits most standard dispensers for easy and organized use.

o Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial restrooms, offices, and hospitality venues.

Why Choose Mayfair® Multi-Fold Paper Towels - Natural?
Designed for eco-conscious businesses, these paper towels combine sustainability, durability, and efficiency, offering an excellent
solution for busy restrooms.

Specifications
Part #: 183204
Sheet/Pad Size: 9.5in.x9.25in.
Color: Natural
Packaging Put-Up: Multi-Fold
Recycled Content: Made from up to 100% recycled fibers
Country of Origin: USA
Quantity Per Unit: 250 Sheets Per Pack
Units per Case: 16
Case Weight: 17.27 Lbs.
Case Dimensions (L x W x H): 20.813in. x 13.313 in. x 9.875 in.
Case Cube: 1.58 ft cubed

Cases per Pallet: 70



Tl (Cases Per Layer):

HI (Layers Per Pallet):

Pallets Per Truckload:

GTIN UPC:
Shipping Class:
HTS Code:
UNSPC:

NMFC:

7

10

30

20660708183203

125

4818.20.0000

14111703

154415-3



