

#### **MAYFAIR**

# Multi-Fold Paper Towels, Natural, 250 Sheets

### **Description**

#### Eco-Friendly, Durable, and Perfect for Restroom Sustainability

The Mayfair® Multi-Fold Paper Towels - Natural (250 Sheets) are crafted for businesses prioritizing eco-friendly solutions without compromising performance. These towels are highly absorbent and durable, ensuring effective hand drying while reducing waste. Their natural, unbleached appearance reflects a commitment to sustainability, making them ideal for offices, commercial restrooms, and public facilities. The compact multi-fold design ensures compatibility with standard dispensers for easy storage and efficient dispensing.

#### **Key Features:**

- Eco-Friendly Material: Made from sustainable, unbleached materials for reduced environmental impact.
- Highly Absorbent: Effectively dries hands and cleans spills while minimizing towel usage.
- Durable Construction: Provides strength during use, even when wet.
- Standard Multi-Fold Design: Fits most standard dispensers for easy and organized use.
- Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial restrooms, offices, and hospitality venues.

#### Why Choose Mayfair® Multi-Fold Paper Towels - Natural?

Designed for eco-conscious businesses, these paper towels combine sustainability, durability, and efficiency, offering an excellent solution for busy restrooms.

## **Specifications**

Part #:	183204
Sheet/Pad Size:	9.5 in. x 9.25 in.
Color:	Natural
Packaging Put-Up:	Multi-Fold
Recycled Content:	Made from up to 100% recycled fibers
Country of Origin:	USA
Quantity Per Unit:	250 Sheets Per Pack
Units per Case:	16
Case Weight:	17.27 Lbs.
Case Dimensions (L x W x H):	20.813 in. x 13.313 in. x 9.875 in.
Case Cube:	1.58 ft cubed
Cases per Pallet:	70

TI (Cases Per Layer):	7
HI (Layers Per Pallet):	10
Pallets Per Truckload:	30
GTIN UPC:	20660708183203
Shipping Class:	125
HTS Code:	4818.20.0000
UNSPC:	14111703
NMFC:	154415-3